61
P
ro
g
ra
m
m
ab

Note: Up to 3 DeviceNet I/O Link Units and other Expansion I/O Units can be mounted to CPM1A/CPM2A CPU Units.
Refer to the relevant catalog for details on CPM1A and CPM2A PLCs (CPM1: Cat. No. P035; CPM2A/CPM2C: Cat. No. P049).
Ordering Information
Name Max. number of I/O points Model
I/O Link Unit (for CPM2A and CPM1A PLCs) 32 inputs/32 outputs CPM1A-DRT21
Specifications
Communications power supply voltage 11 to 25 V DC
Current consumption 10 mA max. at 24 V DC
Max. number of I/O points Inputs: 32; Outputs: 32
Number of allocated words in CPM2A I/O mem-
ory
Input: 2 words; Output: 2 words (Same allocation as for other Expansion Units.)
Node address setting method Set using DIP switch.
Max. number of connectable Units 3 max.
Application Examples
Precautions
DeviceNet Unit or
DeviceNet Master Unit
CPM2A CPU Unit
CS/CJ Series
C200HE/HG/HX Series
C200HS Series
CVM1/CV Series
Up to 63 Units can be connected
(for CS1-series DeviceNet Units)
DeviceNet I/O Link Unit
(CPM1A-DRT21)
69PROFIBUS-DP I/O Link Unit
P
ro
g
ra
m
m
ab
le
C
o
n
tr
o
lle
rs
CPM1A-PRT21
PROFIBUS-DP I/O Link Unit
I/O Link Unit for CPM2A/CPM1A PLCs
• Functions as a slave for PROFIBUS-DP.
• Provides 16 input points and 16 output points for I/O
exchange with the PROFIBUS-DP master.
Configuration Example
Note: Up to 3 PROFIBUS DP I/O Link Units and other Expansion I/O Units can be mounted to CPM1A/CPM2A CPU Units.
Refer to the relevant catalog for details on CPM1A and CPM2A PLCs (CPM1: Cat. No. P035; CPM2A/CPM2C: Cat. No. P049).
Ordering Information
Name Max. number of I/O points Model
I/O Link Unit (for CPM2A and CPM1A PLCs) 16 inputs/16 outputs CPM1A-PRT21
Specifications
Item Specification
Model number CPM1A-PRT21
Master/slave PROFIBUS-DP slave (OC_0658.GSD)
I/O capacity to master 16 input und 16 output points (no consistency), Intel/Motorola format selectable
by DIP switch.
I/O memory allocated in CPM2A 1 input word and 1 output word (allocated in the same as other Expansion Units)
Node address setting 2 rotary switches (00-99)
Maximum number of nodes per PROFIBUS net-
work
C200H master, CS1 / CJ1 master: 125 nodes
Application Examples
Precautions
DeviceNet I/O Link Unit
(CPM1A-PRT21)CPM2A CPU Unit
70 Programmable Controller
I/O Link Unit CPM1A-SRT21
CompoBus/S I/O Link Unit

o
lle
rsCPM2A Ordering Information
International Standards
The products shown in the attached tables are those that conform to the UL, CSA, cULus, cUL, NK, Lloyd’s Register, and EC Directives as of
September 2003.
(U: UL, C: CSA, UC: cULus, CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives)
Please contact OMRON representative for application conditions.
CPM2A CPU Units
Expansion Units and Expansion I/O Units
CPU Unit Power supply Output type Inputs Outputs Model Standards
20 I/O points AC Relay 12 8 CPM2A-20CDR-A U, C, CE
DC Relay CPM2A-20CDR-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-20CDT-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-20CDT1-D U, C, CE
30 I/O points AC Relay 18 12 CPM2A-30CDR-A U, C, CE
DC Relay CPM2A-30CDR-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-30CDT-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-30CDT1-D U, C, CE
40 I/O points AC Relay 24 16 CPM2A-40CDR-A U, C, CE
DC Relay CPM2A-40CDR-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-40CDT-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-40CDT1-D U, C, CE
60 I/O points AC Relay 36 24 CPM2A-60CDR-A U, C, CE
DC Relay CPM2A-60CDR-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-60CDT-D U, C, CE
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-60CDT1-D U, C, CE
Unit Output type Inputs Outputs Model Standards
Expansion I/O Units Relay 12 8 CPM1A-20EDR1 U, C, CE
Transistor (sinking) CPM1A-20EDT U, C, CE
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-20EDT1 U, C, CE